Power Selector Guide
For Access Control
What power solution
does your Access Control
project need?
What is Managed Power?
Monitor, control, and manage power systems across multiple locations, all in a single interface. Managed power brings
visibility into the health metrics of a power system and enables control over the system and its connected devices without

•	 Power supply and batteries (NL4)
•	 Power supply, batteries, and locks (NL4 and M8)
How to Order
LifeSafety Power SKUs can look intimidating, but when you break down the components, they give clarity
to what is in the system. To create your part, work from left to right, picking the components for your system.
Products
Based on your selections above, the chart below offers a few configurations that likely will fit your project’s
needs. Find additional detailed information about each colored component in the Modules, Enclosures, and
Backplates sections.
UP TO 2 DOORS
TRADITIONAL TRADITIONAL, MANAGED UNIFIED UNIFIED, MANAGED
FPO75-E1 FPO75-NL4E1 FPO75-D8PE1M FPO75-D8PNL4E1M
FPO75-D8PE1 FPO75-D8PNL4E1 FPO75-B100D8PE1M FPO75-B100D8PNL4E1M
FPO75-B100C4PE1 FPO75-M8PNL4E1 FPO75-B100C4PE1M FPO75-B100M8PNL4E2M
UP TO 4 DOORS
TRADITIONAL TRADITIONAL, MANAGED UNIFIED UNIFIED, MANAGED
FPO75-E1 FPO75-NL4E1 FPO75-D8PE2M FPO75-D8PNL4E2M
FPO75-D8PE1 FPO75-D8PNL4E1 FPO75-B100D8PE2M FPO75-B100D8PNL4E2M
FPO75-B100C4D8PE1 FPO75-B100M8PNL4E1 FPO75-B100C4D8PE2M FPO75-B100M8PNL4E2M
UP TO 8 DOORS
TRADITIONAL TRADITIONAL, MANAGED UNIFIED UNIFIED, MANAGED
FPO150-E1 FPO150-NL4E1 FPO150-D8PE4M FPO150-D8PNL4E4M
FPO150-D8PE1 FPO150-D8PNL4E1 FPO150-B100C8D8PE4M FPO150-B100D8PM8NL4E4M
FPO150-B100C8D8PE2 FPO150-B100D8PM8NL4E2 FPO150-B100C8D8PE6M FPO150-B100D8PM8NL4E6M
UP TO 16 DOORS
TRADITIONAL TRADITIONAL, MANAGED UNIFIED UNIFIED, MANAGED
FPO250-E1 FPO250-NL4E1 FPO250-2D8PE4M1 FPO250-D8PNL4E4M1
FPO250-2D8PE1 FPO250-2D8PNL4E1 FPO150/250-2C82D8PE6M1 FPO150/250-2D8P2M8NL4E6M1
FPO150/250-2C82D8PE2 FPO150/250-2D8P2M8NL4E4 FPO150/250-2C82D8PE8M2 FPO150/250-2D8P2M8NL4E8M2
In this table, Unified options that end in “M”, “M1” or “M2” indicate a Mercury backplate. “M” for Mercury backplate,
“M1” for Mercury backplate plus door mount, “M2” for extended Mercury backplate.
Modules added in
numerical order,
see Power Supply
Modules table.
Modules added in
alphabetical order,
see Accessory
Modules table.
E5
E1
E2
E4
E6
E8
A	 AMAG
B	 Brivo
H	 Honeywell
M	 Mercury
P	 Paxton
S	 Software House
V	 HID
X	 Axis
ZK	ZKTeco
FP B  C  D  M  N  S E M
POWER SUPPLY MODULES
—
ACCESSORY MODULES ENCLOSURE BACKPLATE TIP: For
enhanced
guidance
and best
products
for your
application,
scan QR
code to visit
our Product
Wizard.
FP B  C  D  M  N  S E M
POWER SUPPLY MODULES
—
ACCESSORY MODULES ENCLOSURE BACKPLATE